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Confents

PART-1
Code of Criminal Procedure, 1973

Powers of Police and of Court

Role, Duties & Powers of Public Prosecutor of Court, and of
Private Counsel

First Information Report

Statement of Witness

Recording of Confessions and Statements

Defective Investigation

Search of a Place

Maximum Period of Police Custody

Pending Investigation, Maximum Period of Custody
Charge-Sheet/Police Report .

Procedure when Cancellation Report of a Case is filed by Police
Further Investigation and Re-investigation

Prosecution for Offences Relating to Documents given in Evidence
Sanction for Prosecution

Participation of Prospective Accused in Preliminary Enquiry into
a Complaint

Trial of Cases

Framing of Charge

Recalling of Witnesses for Cross-examination

Statement of Accused

Arraigning a Person as Accused

Anticipatory Bail

Regular Bail

Cancellation of Bail

Common Principles of Law Relating to Bail Matters

Seizure and Disposal of Case Property

Pendency of both Civil and Criminal Proceedings

Case Diary <

Criminal Court takes Cognizance of the Case and not of the
Individual Offender

Proceedings of Section 299 Cr.P.C.
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28
39
64
73
78
82
85
95
12
122
129
147
165

183

187

199
216
223
235
255
300
326
341
346
354
364

369
373



30 Person Once Convicted or Acquitted not to be Tried for Same Offence

(Double Jeopardy) 375
31 Suspension of Conviction, only in Rare Cases 381
32 Other Provisions 385

PART-II

The Indian Evidence Act, 1872

33 Quality, not Quantity of Evidence is Important 401
34 Appreciation of Evidence 409
35 Proof beyond Reasonable Doubt (Benefit of Doubt) 414
36 Dying Declaration 430
37 Disclosure Statement of Accused 446
38 Test Identification Parade of Accused, and of Articles - 457
39 Proof of Age (Date of Birth) ‘ 475
40 Explanation of Injuries on the Person of Accused . 485
41 Circumstantial Evidence 489
42 Motive _ 500
43 Chance Witness/Natural Witness ' 510
44 Last Seen Evidence 516
45 Extra Judicial Confession of Accused 519
46 Opinion of Experts 533
47 Proof of Signature and Handwriting of a Person 539
48 Comparison of Signature 542
49 Other Provisions , 545

PART-1I1

Indian Penal Code, 1860

50 Constructive Criminal Liability 553
51 Criminal Conspiracy 565
52 Rash and Negligent Act 570
53 Hurt Cases 577
54 Subjecting Wife to Cruelty, Dowry Death & Abetment of Suicide 589
55 Rape o ’ 606
56 Criminal Breach of Trust 634
57 Cheating and Forgery 643
58 Other Provisions 648

PART-1V

Special Provisions
59 Conviction and Acquittal of a Govt. Servant 655
60 Five Landmark Decisions of the Hon’ble Supreme Court

(That set revolutionary pro-victim principles) 658
61 Right of Accused of Speedy Trial 670
62 Important Words & Phrases 672
63 Jasica Lal Murder Case 675
Annexure : List of Referred Cases ’ 687

10  Trial Management



