Contents

	PART-I	
	Code of Criminal Procedure, 1973	
1	Powers of Police and of Court	13
2	Role, Duties & Powers of Public Prosecutor of Court, and of	
	Private Counsel	28
3	First Information Report	39
4	Statement of Witness	64
5	Recording of Confessions and Statements	73
6	Defective Investigation	78
7	Search of a Place	82
8	Maximum Period of Police Custody	85
9	Pending Investigation, Maximum Period of Custody	95
10	Charge-Sheet/Police Report	112
11	Procedure when Cancellation Report of a Case is filed by Police	122
12	Further Investigation and Re-investigation	129
13	Prosecution for Offences Relating to Documents given in Evidence	147
14	Sanction for Prosecution	165
15	Participation of Prospective Accused in Preliminary Enquiry into	
	a Complaint	183
16	Trial of Cases	187
17	Framing of Charge	199
18	Recalling of Witnesses for Cross-examination	216
19	Statement of Accused	223
20	Arraigning a Person as Accused	235
21	Anticipatory Bail	255
	Regular Bail	300
23	Cancellation of Bail	326
	Common Principles of Law Relating to Bail Matters	341
	Seizure and Disposal of Case Property	346
26	Pendency of both Civil and Criminal Proceedings	354
	Case Diary	364
28	Criminal Court takes Cognizance of the Case and not of the	
	Individual Offender	369
29	Proceedings of Section 299 Cr.P.C.	373

373

30	Person Once Convicted or Acquitted not to be Tried for Same Offer	nce .
	(Double Jeopardy)	375
31	Suspension of Conviction, only in Rare Cases	-381
32	Other Provisions	385
	PART-II	
	The Indian Evidence Act, 1872	
33	Quality, not Quantity of Evidence is Important	401
	Appreciation of Evidence	409
35	Proof beyond Reasonable Doubt (Benefit of Doubt)	414
36	Dying Declaration	430
37	Disclosure Statement of Accused	446
38	Test Identification Parade of Accused, and of Articles	457
39	Proof of Age (Date of Birth)	475
40	Explanation of Injuries on the Person of Accused	485
41	Circumstantial Evidence	489
42	Motive	500
43	Chance Witness/Natural Witness	510
44	Last Seen Evidence	516
	Extra Judicial Confession of Accused	519
	Opinion of Experts	533
	Proof of Signature and Handwriting of a Person	539
	Comparison of Signature	542
49	Other Provisions	545
	PART-III	
	Indian Penal Code, 1860	
50	Constructive Criminal Liability	553
51	Criminal Conspiracy	565
52	Rash and Negligent Act	570
	Hurt Cases	577
54	Subjecting Wife to Cruelty, Dowry Death & Abetment of Suicide	589
	Rape	606
	Criminal Breach of Trust	634
57	Cheating and Forgery	643
58	Other Provisions	648
	PART-IV	
	Special Provisions	
59	Conviction and Acquittal of a Govt. Servant	655
	Five Landmark Decisions of the Hon'ble Supreme Court	
	(That set revolutionary pro-victim principles)	658
61	Right of Accused of Speedy Trial	670
	Important Words & Phrases	672
	Jasica Lal Murder Case	675
4nne	exure : List of Referred Cases	687